Household
Income (per
year)

Under

£12,000
Under

£12,000
£12,000

- £15,000
£12,000

- £15,000
£15,001

- £30,000
£15,001

- £30,00
Above

£30,000

Session type

Online 50
minute session

Face to face 50
minute session

Online 50
minute session

Face to face 50
minute session

Online 50
minute session

Face to face 50
minute session

Online 50
minute session

Fee for
Counselling

£15.00

£20.00

£20.00

£25.00

£25.00

£30.00

£45.00



Above Face to face 50 £50.00
7A AR minute session



