

Household Income (per year)	Session type	Fee for Counselling
Under £12,000	Online 50 minute session	£15.00
Under £12,000	Face to face 50 minute session	£20.00
£12,000 - £15,000	Online 50 minute session	£20.00
£12,000 - £15,000	Face to face 50 minute session	£25.00
£15,001 - £30,000	Online 50 minute session	£25.00
£15,001 - £30,00	Face to face 50 minute session	£30.00
Above £30,000	Online 50 minute session	£45.00

Above Face to face 50 £50.00 minute session